
Barrier Trial Dates * 

 
 

  

December 2019 
 

  

  Devonport Tue 3 Dec Noms close 9am Mon 2 Dec 

Longford Tue 10 Dec  Noms close 9am Mon 9 Dec 

 
Devonport Tue 17 Dec   Noms close 9am Mon 16 Dec 

 

Devonport  Fri 27 Dec   Noms close 9am Tue 24 Dec 
 

   

January 2020 
 

  

                     Longford Tue 7 Jan Noms close 9am Mon 6 Jan 

Devonport Tue 14 Jan       Noms close 9am Mon 13 Jan 

Hobart Tue 21 Jan       Noms close 9am Mon 20 Jan 

Longford Tue 28 Jan   Noms close 9am Fri 24 Jan 

   

February 2020 
 

  

Longford  Tue 4 Feb Noms close 9am Mon 3 Feb 

                       Hobart Tue 11 Feb   Noms close 9am Mon 10 Feb 

Longford  Tue 18 Feb    Noms close 9am Mon 17 Feb 

   

March 2020 
 

  

Hobart  Thu 5 Mar      Noms close 9am Wed 4 Mar 

Longford Tue 10 Mar      Noms close 9am Fri 6 Mar 

Devonport Tue 17 Mar  Noms close 9am Mon 16 Mar 

Longford Tue 24 Mar  Noms close 9am Mon 23 Mar 

Hobart Mon 30 Mar      Noms close 9am Fri 27 Mar 

 
 
* All Barrier Trials subject to weather conditions and track availability. Trainers will be advised 
by SMS of any changes and these will also be posted on www.tasracing.com.au. 
 
Trial start times are 10.30am  


